
State of Pennsylvania Authorized Dealer List 

Vendors Name & Mailing 

Address Contact Person 

Contact 

Telephone 

Number

Contact Fax 

Number Contact Email Address 

Tanner Furniture                                                        

1235 South Harrisburg Street                

Harrisburg, PA 17113 Gary Poffenberger 717.985.9700 717.985.9500 gary@gotanner.com

The Phillips Group                                               

501 Fulling Mill Road                               

Middletown, PA 17057 Linda Lagnemma 717.944.0400 717.948.5297 liagnemma@buyphillips.com

Supply Source Office Interiors                             

415 West Third Street                           

Williamsport, PA 17701 Sid Furst 570.327.1500 570.327.1244 sidf@supplysource.info

Corporate Environments                                   

605 East Broad Street                             

Bethlehem, PA 18018 Pat McMahon 570.207.5107 570.343.6361 pmcmahon@opoffice.com

One Point                                                                    

101 Poplar Street #2                               

Scranton, PA 18509 Pat McMahon 570.207.5107 570.343.6361 pmcmahon@opoffice.com

Royal Business Interiors                                      

1208 East Market Street                                

York, PA 17403 Randy Mayerhoff 717.845.8775 717.845.6786 royal.busint@verizon.com

Interior Workplace Solutions                           

6765 Ambassador Dr.

Allentown, PA  18106 David Torrence (610) 670-1800 (610) 670-8181

dtorrence@interiorworkplace

.com

Transamerican Office Furniture                       

4001 Main St.

Philadelphia, PA  19127 Vincent DiGiesi  215-482-8550 215-483-3452 vdigiesi@transamfurn.com

Spectrum

1003 W Ninth Ave.

King 0f Prussia, PA  19406

Gary DiBlasi (610) 354-0300 (610) 354-0370

gary_diblasi@hermanmiller.c

om

Advanced Office Envrionments               

160 Quaker Lane                           

Malvern, PA 19355                  Bruce Finnicum (215)561-8765 (215)561-8779

bfinnicum@advancedofficeen

v.com

Workplace Environments                                   

37 E. Germantown Pike; Ste. 103

Plymouth Meeting, PA  19462 Jean Harper (610) 8349877 (610) 834-9873 jharper@we-2000.com

Premier Office Solutions                                

374 S. Warminster Rd.

Hatboro, PA  19040 Paul Barr (215) 734-2300 (215) 734-2310

paul@premierofficesolutions.

com

County Business Systems                                 

1574 Reed Rd.

Pennington, NJ  08534 Joe Lennon 609-935-0180 609-935-0177 jlennonjr@cbs-nj.com

Source One                                                             

100 Springdale Rd.; Ste A3-310

Cherry Hill, NJ  08003 Jesse Domeracki (609) 7448889 (609) 801 1036

jesse@sourceonefurniture.co

m

Corporate Interiors                                             

223 Lisa Dr.

New Castle, DE  19720-4193 Fred Leone (302) 3239100 (302) 3239251

fleone@corporate-

interiors.com

W. B. Mason                                                        

1435 Melrose Highway

Pennsauken, NJ  08110 Kim Kearney (888) 926-2766 (888) 598-1788 kim.kearney@wbmason.com

Business Interiors by STAPLES                          

100 Springbrooke Blvd.

Aston, PA  19014 Rob Sagot (610) 245-2429 (610) 245-2687 rob.sagot@staples.com

Cofco Office Interiors                                        

2200 N. American Street

Philadelphia, PA  19133 Joan Waters (215) 627-3737 (215) 627-0175 jwaters@cofcogroup.com

Corporate Facilities, Inc.                                    

2129 Chestnut St.                                    

Philadelphia, PA 1903 Patty Dobkin (215)279-9999 (215)279-9444 pdobkin@cfi-knoll.com



Pemco                                                                            

5335 Progress Blvd                                                 

Bethel Park, PA 15102 Brian McGaughy (800) 889-1160 (412) 831-7662 brian@pemcofurniture.com

Anderson Interiors                                                    

12 Plum St                                                                    

Pittsburgh, PA 15147 John Heller (412) 828-7420 (412) 828-3160 jheller@ai-interiors.com

Franklin Interiors                                                        

2740 Smallman Street, Suite 600                        

Pittsburgh, PA 15222                                    Garry Pyles (412) 261-2525 (412) 255-4089 gpyles@franklininteriors.com

Contienental Office Enviroments                      

700 E. Waterfront Drive                                          

Homestead, PA 15120 Debra Krumenacher (412) 464-2500 (412) 464-2525

dkrumenacker@continentalo

ffice.com

Mobili Office Emviroments                                   

125 West Station Square, Suite 

203                    Pittsburgh, PA 

15219 Will Snyder (412) 281-6090 (412) 281-6038 wsnyder@mobilioffice.com

Henry Hall                                                                     

714 Philadelphia St.                                                   

Indiana, PA 15701  Jeff Tobin (724) 463-9111 (724) 463-1470 jefft@henryhall.com

CM Eichenaub                                                             

PO Box 8790                                                              

Pittsburgh, PA 15221            Doris Anderson (412) 271-8346 (412) 824-7280

danderson@cmeichenlaub.co

m

Easley and Rivers                                                                                                          

207 Townsend Dr                                                      

Monroeville, PA 15146 Priscilla Gagnon (412) 795-4482 (412) 795-4254

priscilla@easleyandrivers.co

m

Douds, Inc.                                                                   

254 Main Street                                                         

Plumville, PA 16246 Bart Brice (724) 397-5511 (724) 397-9590 bbrice@doudsfurniture.com

Indoff                                                                              

11816 Lackland Rd.                                                     

St Louis, MO 63146 Jack Rosati 724-745-3246 724-745-5120 jack.rosati@indoff.com

Maffei Strayer                                                             

17 Avenue A                                                                 

Leetsdale, PA 15056 Rich Strayer (412) 630-9166 (412) 630-9144 rstrayer@mstrayerfurn.com

Mt. Lebanon Office Equipment                            

1817 Banksville Road                                               

Pittsburgh, PA 15216 Jim Droney (412) 344-4300 (412) 344-4880 jdroney@mtleboffice.com

Workspace Solutions                                             

4783 Harlansburg Rd                                               

Slippery Rock, PA 16057 Aimee Mcknight (724) 530-2298

amcknight@workspacesoluti

onspa.com

Corporate Facilities of Lehigh 

Valley          1042 Hamilton Street                                    

Allentown, PA 18101 Beverly Kaylor 610-434-7236 610-439-0719 Beverly@cfi-LVKnoll.com

Brennan's Office Interior                                 

967 East Swedesford Rd Suite 

501             Exton, PA 19341 Mark Brennan 610-251-2331 302-325-0296 MBrennan@BrennansOI.com

Corporate Facilities - NJ                               

2129 Chestnut Street                       

Philadelphia, PA 19103 Mike Yekenchik 856-662-5200 856-662-5787 myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com 

Corporate Facilites - Bridgewater              

2129 Chestnut Street                       

Philadelphia, PA 19103 Mike Yekenchik 732-377-9259 908.281.8066 myekenchik@cfi-knoll.com 

BMC Desks Etc.                                                   

320 E. Gibson Street                              

Scranton, PA 18509 Michael McHale 570-344-1295 570-346-8592

Michael@BMCfuurniture.co

m 

G.A. Blanco & Sons                                           

186 Timber Lane                                       

Clarksboro, NJ 08020 Bob Alexander 800-931-0027 (800) 553-4379 balexander@gablanco.com

Atd  American                                                       

135 Greenwood Avenue                               

Wyncote, PA 19035 Bill McDonough 215-576-1000 215-576-1827 Wmcdonough@atd.com



Hertz Furniture Systems                                     

95 McKee Drive                                            

Mahwah, NJ 07430 Marc Schwam

800-526-4677 x 

1147 800-842-9290 mschwam@hf-nj.com

Office Service Company                                     

1009 Tuckerton Ct.                                            

Reading, PA  19605 Sales Dept. 610-926-9850 610-926-9851

corp@officeservicecompany.c

om

Today's System Corp.                                     

142 Montgomery Ave.                                            

Bala Cynwyd, PA  19004 Sam Stroback 610-664-7790 610-664-8738 sams@todayssystems.com

Corporate Facilities - Central PA         

401 East Winding Hill Rd.; Ste. 

110 Mechanicsburg, PA 17055 David Besselman 717-234-1234 717-234-1234 dbesselman@cfi-knoll.com

Westmoreland Contract 

Furniture                1572 

Woodward Drive Extension  

Greensburg, PA 15601 Jocelyn Palacki 724-838-7748 724-552-0388 jocelyn@wcfdesign.com

Integrated Environments                      

1389 E. Boot Rd., Suite 100     

West Chester, PA 19335 Donna Paton/Julie Baer 855-828-2500 855-828-2501 iejb@aol.com

Guernsey, Inc.                                                 

5040 Louise Drive, Suite 106                         

Mechanicsburg, PA  17055 Neil Kerstetter 717-948-5315

nkerstetter@buyguernsey.co

m

Quality Office, 2699 S. Queen St. 

York, PA 17402 Brandy Meyer 717-741-4894 717-741-9685 bmeyer@qualitydot.om

Herre Consulting, P.O. Box 

62263, Harrisburg, PA 17106-

2263 Andrew Herre 717-943-7034 717-233-4069 andyh1427@comcast.net


